COMPATIBLE VESSELS LIST AS OF 20 JUNE 2025

VESSEL NAME IMO NUMBER BERTH
1 _|ADAM LNG 9501186 BOTH
2 |AL AAMRRIYA 9338266 BOTH
3 [AL AREESH 9325697 BOTH
4 |AL BAHIYA 9431147 BOTH
5 |AL BIDDA 9132741 BOTH
6 _|AL DAAYEN 9325702 BOTH
7 _|AL GATTARA 9337705 BOTH
8 |AL HUWAILA 9360879 BOTH
9 [AL JASRA 9132791 BOTH
10 |AL JASSASIYA 9324435 BOTH
11 |AL KARAANA 9431123 BOTH
12 |AL KHARAITIYAT 9397327 BOTH
13 |AL KHATTIYA 9431111 BOTH
14 |AL KHEESAH 9982677 BOTH
15 |AL KHUWAIR 9360908 BOTH
16 |AL MARROUNA 9325685 BOTH
17 |AL NUAMAN 9431135 BOTH
18 |AL ORAIQ 9360790 BOTH
19 |AL RAYYAN 9086734 BOTH
20 |AL REKAYYAT 9397339 BOTH
21 |AL SADD 9397341 BOTH
22 |AL SHAMAL 9360893 BOTH
23 |AL SHEEHANIYA 9360831 BOTH
24 |AL THUMAMA 9360843 BOTH
25 |AL WAJBAH 9085625 BOTH
26 |AL WAKRAH 9086746 BOTH
27 |AL ZUBARAH 9085649 BOTH
28 |ALICANTE KNUTSEN 9904194 BOTH
29 |AMADI 9682552 BOTH
30 |AMORE MIO | 9943841 BOTH
31 |ARCTIC AURORA 9645970 BOTH
32 |ARCTIC LADY 9284192 BOTH
33 |ARISTARCHOS 9862918 BOTH
34 |ARISTIDIS | 9862906 BOTH
35 |ARISTOS | 9862891 BOTH
36 |ARROW SPIRIT 9319404 BOTH
37 |ARWA SPIRIT 9339260 BOTH
38 |ASIA ENDEAVOUR 9610779 BOTH
39 |ASIA ENERGY 9606950 BOTH
40 |ASIA EXCELLENCE 9610767 BOTH
41 |ASIA INTEGRITY 9680188 BOTH
42 |ASIA VENTURE 9680190 BOTH
43 |ASIA VISION 9606948 BOTH
44 |ASTERIX | 9892298 BOTH
45 |ATTALOS 9862920 BOTH
46 |BAHRAIN SPIRIT 9771080 BOTH
47 |BARCELONA KNUTSEN 9401295 BOTH
48 |BEIDOU STAR 9613159 BOTH
49 |BONITO LNG 9845788 BOTH
50 |BRASSAVOLA 9880764 OSLN 3
51 |BRITISH ACHIEVER 9766542 BOTH
52 |BRITISH CONTRIBUTOR 9766554 BOTH
53 |BRITISH EMERALD 9333591 BOTH
54 |BRITISH MENTOR 9766578 BOTH
55 |BRITISH PARTNER 9766530 BOTH
56 |BRITISH SPONSOR 9766580 BOTH
57 |BROOG 9085651 BOTH
58 |BW BRUSSELS 9368314 BOTH
59 |BW ENN SNOW LOTUS 9896921 BOTH
60 |BW EVERETT 9243148 BOTH
61 |BW HELIOS 9873852 BOTH
62 |BW LESMES 9873840 BOTH
63 |BW LILAC 9758076 BOTH
64 |BW MAGNA 9792591 BOTH
65 |BW MAGNOLIA 9850666 BOTH
66 |BW PARIS (FSRU) 9368302 BOTH
67 |BW PAVILION ARANDA 9792606 BOTH
68 |BW PAVILION ARANTHERA 9850678 BOTH
69 |BW PAVILION LEEARA 9640645 BOTH
70 |BW PAVILION VANDA 9640437 BOTH
71 |BW TULIP 9758064 BOTH
72 |CADIZ KNUTSEN 9246578 OSLN 1
73 |CAPE ANN 9390680 BOTH
74 |CARDISSA 9765079 OSLN 3
75 |CASTILLO DE CALDELAS 9742819 BOTH
76 |CASTILLO DE SANTISTEBAN 9433717 BOTH
77 |CELSIUS CANBERRA 9864796 OSLN 1
78 |CELSIUS CHARLOTTE 9878711 OSLN 1
79 |CELSIUS GANDHINAGAR 9946829 BOTH
80 |CESI GLADSTONE 9672820 BOTH
81 |CESI QINGDAO 9672832 BOTH
82 |CESI WENZHOU 9694751 BOTH
83 |CHRISTOPHE DE MARGERIE 9737187 BOTH
84 |CLEAN ENERGY 9323687 BOTH
85 |CLEAN FORCE 9317999 BOTH
86 |CLEAN OCEAN 9637492 BOTH
87 |CLEAN PLANET 9637507 BOTH

INSERT:

AL KHEESAH

CESI GLADSTONE

CESI QINGDAO

DAPENG PRINCESS

GRACE FREESIA

KARMOL LNGT POWERSHIP ANTARTICA
MALAGA KNUTSEN

ORION SAINT

WOODSIDE SCARLETT IBIS

9982677
9672820
9672832
9937907
9903920
8608872
9904182
9958858
9975040



88 |CLEAN RESOLUTION 9943475 OSLN 3
89 |CLEAN VISION 9655456 BOTH
90 |CNTIC VPOWER GLOBAL 9696735 OSLN 3
91 |COBIALNG 9869306 BOTH
92 |[CONDOR LNG 9307205 BOTH
93 |COOL EXPLORER 9640023 BOTH
94 |COOL RACER 9869265 BOTH
95 |COOL RANGER 9333606 BOTH
96 |[COOL VOYAGER 9636785 BOTH
97 |CORAL FAVIA 9378280 OSLN 3
98 |CORAL FRASERI 9378278 OSLN 3
99 |CORCOVADO LNG 9636711 BOTH
100 |CREOLE SPIRIT 9681687 BOTH
101|CUBAL 9491812 BOTH
102 | DAPENG PRINCESS 9937907 BOTH
103 | DIAMOND GAS CRYSTAL 9874454 BOTH
104 |DIAMOND GAS METROPOLIS 9862487 BOTH
105 |DIAMOND GAS ORCHID 9779226 BOTH
106 |DIAMOND GAS ROSE 9779238 BOTH
107 |DIAMOND GAS SAKURA 9810020 BOTH
108 |DIAMOND GAS VICOTRIA 9874466 BOTH
109|DOHA 9085637 BOTH
110 | DUHAIL 9337975 BOTH
111|DUKHAN 9265500 BOTH
112|ENERGY ATLANTIC 9649328 BOTH
113 |ENERGY ENDURANCE 9948695 BOTH
114|ENERGY FRONTIER 9245720 BOTH
115|ENERGY GLORY 9752565 BOTH
116 |ENERGY HORIZON 9483877 BOTH
117 |ENERGY LIBERTY 9736092 BOTH
118|ENERGY UNIVERSE 9758844 BOTH
119|ESSHU MARU 9666560 BOTH
120 |EXCALIBUR 9230050 BOTH
121 |EXTREMADURA KNUTSEN 9918157 BOTH
122 |FERROL KNUTSEN 9918145 BOTH
123 |FLEX AMBER 9857377 BOTH
124 |FLEX AURORA 9857365 BOTH
125|FLEX CONSTELLATION 9825427 BOTH
126 |FLEX COURAGEOUS 9825439 BOTH
127 |FLEX ENDEAVOUR 9762261 BOTH
128 |FLEX ENTERPRISE 9762273 BOTH
129 |FLEX RAINBOW 9709037 BOTH
130|FLEX RESOLUTE 9851646 BOTH
131|FRAIHA 9360817 BOTH
132|FUELNG BELLINA 9859636 OSLN 3 SSLNG
133 |FUELNG VENOSA 9937115 BOTH
134 |FUJI LNG 9275359 BOTH
135|GASLOG CHELSEA 9390185 BOTH
136 | GASLOG GALVESTON 9864928 BOTH
137 |GASLOG GENEVA 9707508 BOTH
138|GASLOG GENOA 9744013 BOTH
139|GASLOG GEORGETOWN 9864916 BOTH
140|GASLOG GIBRALTAR 9707510 BOTH
141|GASLOG GLADSTONE 9744025 BOTH
142|GASLOG GLASGOW 9687021 BOTH
143 | GASLOG GREECE 9687019 BOTH
144 |GASLOG HOUSTON 9748899 BOTH
145|GASLOG SALEM 9638915 BOTH
146 | GASLOG SANTIAGO 9600530 BOTH
147 |GASLOG SARATOGA 9638903 BOTH
148 | GASLOG SAVANNAH 9352860 BOTH
149|GASLOG SEATTLE 9634086 BOTH
150 | GASLOG SHANGHAI 9600528 BOTH
151|GASLOG SINGAPORE 9355604 BOTH
152 | GASLOG SKAGEN 9626285 BOTH
153 | GASLOG SYDNEY 9626273 BOTH
154 | GASLOG WARSAW 9816763 BOTH
155|GASLOG WELLINGTON 9876660 BOTH
156 | GASLOG WESTMINSTER 9855812 BOTH
157 |GASLOG WINDSOR 9819650 OSLN 3
158 |GIGIRA LAITEBO 9360922 BOTH
159|GLOBAL ENERGY 9845013 BOTH
160 |GLOBAL STAR 9859741 BOTH
161|GOLAR ARCTIC 9253105 BOTH
162|GOLAR BEAR 9626039 BOTH
163 |GOLAR CELCIUS 9626027 BOTH
164 |GOLAR CRYSTAL 9624926 BOTH
165|GOLAR GRAND 9303560 OSLN 1
166 | GOLAR MAZO 9165011 OSLN 3
167 | GOLAR PENGUIN 9624938 BOTH
168 | GOLAR SEAL 9624914 BOTH
169| GOLAR TUNDRA 9655808 OSLN 1
170|GRACE ACACIA 9315707 BOTH
171|GRACE COSMOS 9323675 BOTH
172|GRACE DAHLIA 9540716 BOTH
173 |GRACE FREESIA 9903920 BOTH
174 |GRAND ANIVA 9338955 BOTH
175|GRAND ELENA 9332054 BOTH
176 |GRAND MEREYA 9338929 BOTH
177 |HELLAS ATHINA 9872999 BOTH
178 |HELLAS DIANA 9872987 BOTH




179 |HLAITAN 9953262 BOTH
180 |HLS BILBAO 9941013 BOTH
181|HOEGH ESPERANZA 9780354 OSLN 1
182 |HOEGH GALLANT 9653678 OSLN 1
183|HOEGH GANNET 9822451 OSLN 1
184 | HOEGH GRACE 9674907 OSLN 1
185|HONGKONG ENERGY 9250725 BOTH
186 |HUELVA KNUTSEN 9904209 BOTH
187 |HYUNDAI COSMOPIA 9155157 BOTH
188 |HYUNDAI PEACEPIA 9761853 BOTH
189 |HYUNDAI PRINCEPIA 9761841 BOTH
190|IBERICA KNUTSEN 9326603 BOTH
191|IBRILNG 9317315 OSLN 3
192 |INDEPENDENCE 9629536 OSLN 3
193 |ISABELLA 9874820 BOTH
194 |JOHN A. ANGELICOUSSIS 9901350 BOTH
195|K. LOTUS 9901362 OSLN 3
196 |KARMOL LNGT POWERSHIP AFRICA 9043677 OSLN 1
197 |KARMOL LNGT POWERSHIP ASIA 8608705 BOTH
198 |KARMOL LNGT POWERSHIP ANTARTICA 8608872 OSLN 1
199 |KARMOL LNGT POWERSHIP EUROPE 9020766 OSLN 1
200]KINISIS 9785158 BOTH
201 |KITA LNG 9636723 BOTH
202|KOOL BOREAS 9654880 BOTH
203 [KOOL FIRN 9864746 BOTH
204 |KOOL GLACIER 9654696 BOTH
205|KOOL ICE 9637325 BOTH
206 |KOOL ORCA 9870525 BOTH
207 |KUMUL 9613161 BOTH
208 |KUNLUN 9915911 BOTH
209|LENA RIVER 9629598 BOTH
210|LERICI 9064085 OSLN 3
211|LIJMILIYA 9388819 BOTH
212|LIMAIL 9953274 BOTH
213|LNG ABALAMABIE 9690171 BOTH
214|LNG ABUJAII 9690169 BOTH
215[LNG DREAM 9277620 BOTH
216 |LNG EBISU 9329291 BOTH
217 [LNG ENDEAVOUR 9893606 BOTH
218|LNG ENTERPRISE 9874480 BOTH
219 [LNG JAMAL 9200316 BOTH
220|LNG JIA XING 9769855 BOTH
221|LNG JUROJIN 9666998 BOTH
222|LNG LOKOJA 9269960 BOTH
223 |LNG MALEO 8701791 BOTH
224|LNG MERAK 9834301 BOTH
225|LNG PROSPERITY 9902938 BOTH
226 |LNG SAKURA 9774135 BOTH
227 |[LNG SATURN 9696149 BOTH
228 |LNG SCHNEEWEISSCHEN 9771913 BOTH
229 |[LNG VENUS 9645736 BOTH
230|LNGSHIPS EMPRESS 9875800 BOTH
231 [LNGSHIPS MANHATTAN 9872901 BOTH
232|LOBITO 9490961 BOTH
233 |LUSAIL 9285952 BOTH
234 |MACOMA 9705653 BOTH
235|MAGDALA 9770921 BOTH
236 |MALAGA KNUTSEN 9904182 BOTH
237 |MALANJE 9490959 BOTH
238| MARAN GAS ACHILLES 9682588 BOTH
239 [MARAN GAS AGAMEMNON 9682590 BOTH
240|MARAN GAS AMORGOS 9887217 BOTH
241 |MARAN GAS AMPHIPOLIS 9701217 BOTH
242|MARAN GAS APOLLONIA 9633422 BOTH
243 |MARAN GAS ASCLEPIUS 9302499 BOTH
244 |MARAN GAS CHIOS 9753014 BOTH
245 |MARAN GAS CORONIS 9331048 BOTH
246 |MARAN GAS DELPHI 9633173 BOTH
247 [MARAN GAS EFESSOS 9627497 BOTH
248 | MARAN GAS HECTOR 9682605 BOTH
249 [MARAN GAS HYDRA 9767962 BOTH
250 | MARAN GAS LINDOS 9627502 BOTH
251 |MARAN GAS MYSTRAS 9658238 BOTH
252|MARAN GAS OLYMPIAS 9732371 BOTH
253 |[MARAN GAS PERICLES 9709489 BOTH
254 MARAN GAS POSIDONIA 9633434 BOTH
255 |MARAN GAS PSARA 9844863 BOTH
256 |MARAN GAS ROXANA 9701229 BOTH
257 [MARAN GAS SPARTA 9650042 BOTH
258 | MARAN GAS SPETSES 9767950 BOTH
259 [MARAN GAS TROY 9658240 BOTH
260|MARAN GAS ULYSSES 9709491 BOTH
261 |MARAN GAS VERGINA 9732369 BOTH
262|MARIB SPIRIT 9336749 BOTH
263 |[MARVEL PELICAN 9759252 BOTH
264 |MEGARA 9770945 BOTH
265 [MERIDIAN SPIRIT 9369904 BOTH
266 |MESAIMEER 9337729 BOTH
267 [METHANE ALISON VICTORIA 9321768 BOTH
268 |METHANE BECKI ANNE 9516129 BOTH
269 [METHANE HEATHER SALLY 9321744 BOTH




270|METHANE JANE ELIZABETH 9307190 BOTH
271|METHANE JULIA LOUISE 9412880 BOTH
272|METHANE KARI ELIN 9256793 OSLN 1
273 |METHANE MICKIE HARPER 9520376 BOTH
274 |METHANE NILE EAGLE 9321770 BOTH
275|METHANE PATRICIA CAMILA 9425277 BOTH
276 [METHANE PRINCESS 9253715 BOTH
277|METHANE RITA ANDREA 9307188 BOTH
278 [METHANE SHIRLEY ELIZABETH 9321756 BOTH
279|METHANE SPIRIT 9336737 BOTH
280 [MILAHA RAS LAFFAN 9255854 BOTH
281|MINERVA KALYMNOS 9869942 OSLN 1
282 |MINERVA LIMNOS 9854375 BOTH
283 |MINERVA PSARA 9854363 BOTH
284 |MOL FSRU CHALLENGER 9713105 BOTH
285|MOZAH 9337755 BOTH
286|MU LAN 9878876 BOTH
287 |MUBARAZ 9074626 BOTH
288 | MUREX 9705641 BOTH
289|MURWAB 9360805 BOTH
290|MYRINA 9770933 BOTH
291|NANTES KNUTSEN 9926714 BOTH
292 [NEO ENERGY 9324277 BOTH
293 |NEW APEX 9929106 BOTH
294 |NEW BRAVE 9926908 BOTH
295|NEW NATURE 9926910 BOTH
296 [NIZWA LNG 9294264 OSLN 3
297 |NOHSHU MARU 9796781 BOTH
298 [INORTHWEST SANDERLING 8608872 BOTH
299 |NORTHWEST SANDPIPER 8913150 OSLN 1
300 [NORTHWEST SNIPE 8608884 OSLN 1
301 [NORTHWEST STORMPETREL 9045132 OSLN 1
302 |OCEANIC BREEZE 9698111 OSLN 1
303 [ONAIZA 9397353 BOTH
304 [ORION JESSICA 9917543 BOTH
305[ORION MONET 9888766 BOTH
306 [ORION SAINT 9958858 BOTH
307[ORION SIRIUS 9956616 OSLN 1
308 |PACIFIC BREEZE 9698123 BOTH
309 [PACIFIC MIMOSA 9743875 BOTH
310[PACIFIC NOTUS 9247962 BOTH
311|PALU LNG 9636735 BOTH
312|PAN AFRICA 9750256 BOTH
313 [PAN AMERICAS 9750232 BOTH
314 [PAN ASIA 9750220 BOTH
315|PAN EUROPE 9750244 BOTH
316 [PAOLINA COSULICH 9956836 OSLN 3
317[PEARL LNG 9862346 BOTH
318 |PIONEER 9256602 OSLN 1
319 [PRACHI 9723801 OSLN 3
320 [PRISM AGILITY 9810549 BOTH
321|PRISM COURAGE 9888481 BOTH
322 |PUTERI NILAM SATU 9229647 BOTH
323 |REX TILLERSON 9953248 BOTH
324 [RIAS BAIXAS KNUTSEN 9825568 BOTH
325|RIBERA DEL DUERO KNUTSEN 9477593 BOTH
326 |RIOJA KNUTSEN 9721736 BOTH
327[SALALAH LNG 9300817 BOTH
328 [SANTANDER KNUTSEN 9904170 BOTH
329[SCF LA PEROUSE 9849887 BOTH
330[SCF MELAMPUS 9654878 BOTH
331[SEAN SPIRIT 1038073 BOTH
332 |SEAPEAK GALICIA 9247364 BOTH
333 [SEAPEAK GLASGOW 9781918 BOTH
334 |SEAPEAK MADRID 9259276 BOTH
335|SEAPEAK MAGELLAN 9342487 BOTH
336 [SEAPEAK OAK 9681699 BOTH
337[SEISHU MARU 9666558 BOTH
338 [SERI ANGGUN 9321653 BOTH
339 [SERI ANGKASA 9321665 BOTH
340[SERIAYU 9329679 BOTH
341|SERI BAKTI 9331634 BOTH
342 |SERI BALHAF 9331660 OSLN 3
343[SERIBALQIS 9331672 BOTH
344 |SERI BEGAWAN 9331646 BOTH
345|SERI BIJAKSANA 9331658 BOTH
346 [SERI CAMAR 9714305 BOTH
347|SERI CAMELLIA 9714276 BOTH
348 |SERI CEMARA 9756389 BOTH
349 [SERI CEMPAKA 9714290 BOTH
350 [SERI DAMAI 9896440 BOTH
351[SERI DAYA 9896452 BOTH
352 [SESTAO KNUTSEN 9338797 OSLN 1
353[SEVILLA KNUTSEN 9414632 BOTH
354 [SHAGRA 9418375 OSLN 1
355 [SHAHAMAH 9035852 BOTH
356 [SHANDONG JUNIPER 9253222 BOTH
357 [SIMAISMA 9320386 BOTH
358 [ SINGAPORE ENERGY 9238040 BOTH
359 [SK RESOLUTE 9693173 BOTH
360 [SM BLUEBIRD 9902914 BOTH




361|SM GOLDEN EAGLE 9917567 BOTH
362[SOLARIS 9634098 BOTH
363 [SONANGOL BENGUELA 9482304 BOTH
364 [SONANGOL ETOSHA 9482299 BOTH
365 | SONANGOL SAMBIZANGA 9475600 BOTH
366 [SOUTHERN CROSS 9613147 BOTH
367[SOYO 9475208 BOTH
368 |STENA BLUE SKY 9315393 BOTH
369 [STENA CLEAR SKY 9413327 BOTH
370[SUN ARROWS 9349942 OSLN 3
371|SYMPHONIC BREEZE 9330745 BOTH
372[TANGGUH FOJA 9349007 BOTH
373 | TANGGUH HIRI 9333632 BOTH
374 | TANGGUH JAYA 9349019 BOTH
375|TANGGUH PALUNG 9355379 BOTH
376 [ TANGGUH SAGO 9361990 BOTH
377 | TEMBEK 9337731 BOTH
378|TITAN VISION 9468449 OSLN 3
379|TORBEN SPIRIT 9721401 BOTH
380|TRINITY GLORY 9350927 BOTH
381|UMM AL AMAD 9360829 BOTH
382 (UMM SLAL 9372731 OSLN 1
383 |UMM SWAYYAH 9976915 BOTH
384 |VALENCIA KNUTSEN 9434266 BOTH
385[VASANT 1 9837066 BOTH
386 | VELIKIY NOVGOROD 9630004 BOTH
387 |VIVIT AMERICAS LNG 9864667 BOTH
388 [WILFORCE 9627954 BOTH
389 |WILPRIDE 9627966 BOTH
390 [WOODSIDE CHANEY 9753026 BOTH
391 |WOODSIDE DONALDSON 9369899 BOTH
392 |WOODSIDE GOODE 9633161 BOTH
393 |WOODSIDE REES WITHERS 9810367 BOTH
394 |WOODSIDE ROGERS 9627485 BOTH
395 [WOODSIDE SCARLETT IBIS 9975040 BOTH
396 [YARI LNG 9636747 BOTH
397 |YENESEI RIVER 9629586 BOTH
398 [YIANNIS 9879674 BOTH
399 |ZEKREET 9132818 BOTH




